
Groups & Activities 
Please see below details of our Groups & Activities over the Christmas Period: 

Bromsgrove
• Amphlett Hall Computer Clubs - Last club before Christmas – Wednesday 20th December 2023. 

Clubs re-start Tuesday 2nd January 2024

• Bromsgrove Art Group - Last session before Christmas – Wednesday 20th December 2023. 

Group re-starts  Wednesday 3rd January 2024

• Bromsgrove Men In Sheds - Last session before Christmas – Thursday 21st December 2023. 

Shed re-opens Tuesday 2nd January 2024

• Catshill Tai Chi - Last class before Christmas – Monday 18th December 2023. Class re-starts 

Monday 8th January 2024

• New Song Move More - Last class before Christmas – Friday15th December 2023. Class restarts 

Friday 12th January 2024  

• Romsley Move More – Last class before Christmas – Thursday 21st December 2023. Class 

restarts Thursday 11th January 2024 

Redditch
• Willow Trees

• Keep Fit - Last class before Christmas - Monday 18th December 2023. Class restarts Monday 

8th January 2024

• Redditch Art Group – Last class before Christmas – Tuesday 19th December 2023. Group 

restarts Tuesday 9th January 2024 

• Redditch Bowls Group – Last class before Christmas – Wednesday 13th December 2023. 

Group restarts Wednesday 10th January 2024

• Willow Trees Move More – Last class before Christmas – Thursday 21st December 2023. 

Class restarts Thursday 11th January 2024 

• Webheath Keep Fit – Last class before Christmas - Wednesday 13th December 2023. Class 

restarts Wednesday 3rd January 2024

• Ecumenical Centre Tai Chi – Last class before Christmas – Thursday 14th December 2023. Class 

restarts Thursday 4th January 2024

Wyre Forest
• Tulip Tree Friendship Group – Last group before Christmas – Tuesday 19th December 2023. 

Group restarts Tuesday 9th January 2024

For more information, please contact us on: 

01527 570490
Email: enquiries@ageukbrwf.org.uk

Visit:   ageuk.org.uk/brwf/
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